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Creative Edge Dance Academy 

DIE 4 U 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

Leeming DanceWorks

RHAPSODY

THE WEIGHT OF WAITING

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

THE GHOSTS OF THOSE

Pique Dance Studio

Gracious

Leeming DanceWorks

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

BLUE AIRLINES

Leeming DanceWorks

RHAPSODY
LA LUNA

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
DIE 4 U Perkins School of the Arts 

Dana Hanes Dance Company ONCE WE WERE LOVED

ECHOES OF TOMORROW

OPA!

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

VIBE

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

Perkins School of the Arts
THE WEIGHT OF WAITING

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

JUST DO

Perkins School of the Arts
Pique Dance Studio

THE WHITE SAILS
WONKA'S CHOCOLATES

BLUE AIRPLANES
Creative Edge Dance Academy 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
BE ON OUR WAY

THE WEIGHT OF WAITING

Leeming DancewWorks

GLASS CEILINGS

Pique Dance Studio

A LETTER TO THEM

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

D.B.

SO MUCH BETTER TO DANCE

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

BLUE AIRLINES



RESCUE ME! 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
HEY MICKEY!

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
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Perkins School of the Arts 
SMILE 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
PICE UP YOUR LIFE LIFE 
Perkins School of the Arts 
HOW WE DO 

REET PETITE

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
COLOUR ME IN

Dana Hanes Dance Company 
GIVING MEETS RECEIVING

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
CONGA

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
ANOTHER DAY OF SUN
Dana Hanes Dance Company 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
NEW YORK NEW YORK

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
G-CREW

Dana Hanes Dance Company 
WILD PARTY

Dana Hanes Dance Company 

I WON'T GIVE UP 

Dana Hanes Dance Company 

LULLABY OF BROADWAY 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
TOMORROW

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

BUSINESS OF LOVE

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
I AM WHAT I AM 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
HOUND DOG

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th



Perkins School of the Arts 
SOMEONE ELSE'S EYES

Creative Edge Dance
MAPS
Leeming DanceWorks 
ECLIPSED
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STARDUST

Leeming DanceWorks 
HOT NOTE
Perkins School of the Arts

Leeming DanceWorks 

JUST ONE BREAK

BLACK AND GOLD

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
DRIFTERS
Perkins School of the Arts 
WHAT A WODERFUL WORLD
Leeming DanceWorks 
HOT CHOCOLATE
Leeming DanceWorks 

Leeming DanceWorks 

THROUGH THE STORM, A BREATH OF HOPE

FLY ON

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
THE OTHER SIDE OF HOLLYWOOD
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
CRAZY DREAM
Creative Edge Dance Academy 
THE CHAIN
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

ECHOES OF TOMORROW

DIE 4 U

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
VIBE
Leeming DanceWorks 
RHAPSODY
Pique Dance Studio
WONKA'S CHOCOLATES
Dana Hanes Dance Company 

PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE

 Leeming DanceWorks 

THE LIGHT WITHIN 

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

WAKE UP 

Perkins School of the Arts 
TALKING TO THE MOON 

Leeming DanceWorks 

FLY

Leeming DanceWorks 
RIVER DEEP 

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
ALL OF ME

Leeming DanceWorks 
THREE LITTLE BIRDS

Leeming DanceWorks 
HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
PRAISE

Perkins School of the Arts 
ENDLESS HOUR

Dana Hanes Dance Company 
FREE FALLIN'

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
I'LL GET OVER YOU

Leeming DanceWorks 
POPULAR

Dana Hanes Dance Company 
THERE WAS A TIME

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Brockville

Ontario

Regional

BROCKVILLE ARTS CENTRE  |  MONTH 09 - 11, 2025

RADIATION

Creative Edge Dance Academy
FOR YOU

Dana Hanes Dance Company
WHAT WE LEFT UNSPOKEN
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
LOVE ME OR LEAVE ME

ISECURE

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
KOOLAID
Dana Hanes Dance Company

Creative Edge Dance Academy

R.O.D.

CURTAIN CALL

Dana Hanes Dance Company
UNHOLY WAR
Creative Edge Dance Academy
ECHOES OF MOTION
Pique Dance Studio
NOT ABOUT ANGELS
Pique Dance Studio

Leeming DanceWorks 

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

LA LUNA

Leeming DanceWorks 
HEY HI HELLO
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
CROSSROADS
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
MIDNIGHT RUSH
Creative Edge Dance Academy

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
BLUE AIRLINNES

Leeming DanceWorks 
THE TAKEOVER
Leeming DanceWorks 
GLASS CEILINGS
Leeming DanceWorks 
ON BROADWAY
Dana Hanes Dance Company

RUBY BLUE

Dana Hanes Dance Company

FITTER HAPPIER

Creative Edge Dance Academy

WITH YOU

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
ON MY MIND

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell

NIGHT AND DAY

Leeming DanceWorks 
SILVER SPRINGS

Leeming DanceWorks 
IF I ONLY

Leeming DanceWorks 
CHEEK TO CHEEK

Leeming DanceWorks 
DUST IN THE WIND

Creative Edge Dance Academy
AGAIN TODAY

Leeming DanceWorks 
DREAM STATE 

Leeming DanceWorks 
BLA BLA BLA CHA CHA CHA

Pique Dance Studio
BONES

Creative Edge Dance Academy
EVERYTIME IT RAINS

Leeming DanceWorks 
WILD TIME TO BE ALIVE

Dana Hanes Dance Company

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th
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Y2K

Creative Edge Dance Academy
WITHER

Perkins School of the Arts 
LOOK ME IN THE EYES
Creative Edge Dance Academy
TUGGED 

ST. HAMES INFIRMARY

Leeming DanceWorks 
BE MY MIRROR 
Perkins School of the Arts 

Perkins School of the Arts 

3FIFTEENS

COMPLETELY DIFFERENT BUT STILL ALSO THE SAME

Creative Edge Dance Academy
KAOS
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
SCAAR
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
LET ME CARRY YOUR WEIGHT
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES

DYNASTY

Perkins School of the Arts 
THE WHITE SAILS
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
CHASING SHADOWS
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
JUST DO
Leeming DanceWorks 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
THE WEIGHT OF WAITING

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
D.B.
Creative Edge Dance Academy 
THE GOSTS OF THOSE
Creative Edge Dance Academy 
CLUB GROOVE
Creative Edge Dance Academy 

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

GIRL FROM IPANEMA 

CYCLE

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

 I LOVE A PIANO

Perkins School of the Arts 
NO ONE'S HOME

Leeming DanceWorks 

=WHY TRY AND CHANGE ME NOW

Dana Hanes Dance Company 
SHRINE TOOTH 

Pique Dance Studio 
WITHOUT LOVE 

Creative Edge Dance Academy
ORNAMENT

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
PIANO MAN 

Leeming DanceWorks 
TOO DARN HOT 

Leeming DanceWorks 
AUGUST 26TH

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
DARKEST HOUR

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
NO REGRETS

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
UNRAVEL

Leeming DanceWorks 
DO YOU REMEMBER

Leeming DanceWorks 

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th
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Dana Hanes Dance Company 
I WON'T GIVE UP  (MACEY BECK)

LULLABY OF BROADWAY (EMMERSON LANCASTER) 

TOMORROW  (OLIVIA SHARP)

I AM WHAT I AM (AUDREY GIFFEN)

Dana Hanes Dance Company 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
HOUNND DOG (KAITY SAVENKOFF)

Creative Edge Dance Academy
BUSINESS OF LOVE (CHRISTIAN SIM)

Leeming DanceWorks
THE LIGHT WITHIN (Olivia Hutchinson)

TALKING TO THE MOON (Sawyer Downey)

FLY (Hannah Nubel)

RIVER DEEP (Lily De Wit)

Perkins School of the Arts

Leeming DanceWorks

Leeming DanceWorks

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
ALL OF ME (Emy Laplante)

PRAISE (Oksana Lacroix)
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell

Leeming DanceWorks
THREE LITTLE BIRDS (Gretchen Carter)

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU  (Eva Thompson)
Leeming DanceWorks

Perkins School of the Arts

FREE FALLIN' (Anna Leo)
Dana Hanes Dance Company

ENDLESS HOUR (Mckenna White)

FEET! (Josie Ralpj)

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell

THERE WAS A TIME (Kaitlyn Hennessey)
Dana Hanes Dance Company

I'LL GET OVER YOU (Maélie Bilodeau)

POPULAR (Skylar Kraglund)
Leeming DanceWorks

Creative Edge Dance Academy

Pique Dance Studio
PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE (Lily Quart)

Dana Hanes Dance Company
I GOTCHA (Cole Leo)

:2RU

:1RU

:3RU

:4RU

:1RU

:14RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:13RU

14RU:

2RU:

3RU:

4RU:

5RU:

6RU:

7RU:

8RU:

9RU:

10RU:

11RU:

12RU:

13RU:
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Dana Hanes Dance Company
FITTER HAPPIER (SIENA RICCIUTI)

WITH YOU (ESMIE CO)

SILVER SPRINGS (RIELLE LEFEVRE-HEMBROFF)

CHEEK TO CHEEK (PIPER KRAGLUND)

Creative Edge Dance Academy

Leeming DanceWorks

Leeming DanceWorks

Leeming DanceWorks
DUST IN THE WIND (KAILA SUTHERLAND)\

BLA BLA BLA CHA CHA CHA (PAYTON CARTER)
Leeming DanceWorks

Creative Edge Dance Academy
AGAIN TODAY (OLIVIA XIE)

DREAM STATE (MAYA SOUROUR)
Leeming DanceWorks

Creative Edge Dance Academy 

WILD TIME TO BE ALIVE (ANYA URMINSKY)
Leeming DanceWorks

EVERYTIME IT RAINS (ABIGAIL JACKSON)

SECRET CODE CARVED (ALYCIA LATIFI)

Dana Hanes Dance Company

FLY ME TO THE MOON (PIPER PHILLIPS)
Pique Dance Studio

RUBY BLUE (NORA ROBILLARD)

RHIANNON (ELLA MONDERO)
Leeming DanceWorks

Leeming DanceWorks

Creative Edge Dance Academy 
THIS IS ME TRYING (MIA ACKISON) 

Leeming DanceWorks
IF I ONLY (LOUIS LAROCQUE)

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
I LOVE A PIANO (Maïna Fournier)

NO ONE'S HOME (Kiara Durante )

WHY TRY AND CHANGE ME NOW (Olivia Wilkinson)

WITHOUT LOVE (Anya Medeiros )

Perkins School of the Arts

Leeming DanceWorks

Pique Dance Studio

Creative Edge Dance Academy
ORNAMENT (Alyssa Croucher)

NO REGRETS (Samuelle Toll)
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell

Leeming DanceWorks
TOO DARN HOT (Maya Urminsky)

DARKEST HOUR (Coralie Bélanger)
Ecole de danse Anick McConnell

Creative Edge Dance Academy

DO YOU REMEMBER (Hannah Ryan)
Leeming DanceWorks

UNRAVEL (Anya Wang)

Leeming DanceWorks

HOW TO DISAPPEAR (Elissa Cormier)
Pique Dance Studio

GIRL FROM IPANEMA (Shreya Jayaraman)

WHERE ARE YOU TAKING ME (Chiara Iellina)
Dana Hanes Dance Company

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell
EVIDENCE (Danielle Suhubiette)

Dana Hanes Dance Company
SHRINE TOOTH (Jack Rose)

AUGUST 26TH (Rylan De Wit)

SINGIN IN THE RAIN (Nathaniel Shtrauch)

Leeming DanceWorks

Perkins School of the Arts

:1RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:14RU

:13RU

:1RU

:14RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:13RU

1RU:

2RU:
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Pique Dance Studio
GRACIOUS

Creative Edge Dance Academy
LET ME OUT

Pique Dance Studio
POSITIVITY

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
BURNING LOVE

Prestige Dance Academy
COULDN'T CARE LESS

Leeming DanceWorks
BABY I'M A STAR

Pique Dance Studio
PARTY LIGHTS
Creative Edge Dance Academy
WE LIKE TO PARTY!
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Pique Dance Studio
GRACIOUS

Creative Edge Dance Academy

SOMETHINGS GOTTA GIVE 

LET ME OUT 

Creative Edge Dance Academy

STUFF LIKE THAT THERE

Pique Dance Studio
IN LOVE WITH LOVE 

Leeming DanceWorks

DON'T SIT UNDER THE APPLE TREE

Dana Hanes Dance Company 
BIG NOISE 

Creative Edge Dance Academy
I WANNA BE A ROCKETTE

Creative Edge Dance Academy
SWAN

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
MICROPHONE

Dana Hanes Dance Company 
DESTINATION MOON 

Leeming DanceWorks
SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW 

Creative Edge Dance Academy
LIFE OF THE PARTY 

Creative Edge Dance Academy
I JUST WANNA BE HAPPY 

Creative Edge Dance Academy
TORNADO

Dana Hanes Dance Company
RAISE THE ROOF 

Creative Edge Dance Academy :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th
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Pique Dance Studio

LEMONADE

Dana Hanes Dance Company

SPRING

Pique Dance Studio
DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE

Creative Edge Dance Academy

BETWEEN THE BARS

Pique Dance Studio
VALERIE

Creative Edge Dance Academy
SOMETHING NEW

Leeming DanceWorks
DROPS OF JUPITER

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th
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Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

LIL'G

BROCKVILLE ARTS CENTRE  |  MONTH 09 - 11, 2025

LIL'G

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

JB Danceworkz

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
SEA CRUISE

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
DISCO BELIEVER

JB Danceworkz 
HARD KNOCK LIFE

DARKSIDE

Fern Hill School
ICE CREAM
Fern Hill School
NEUTRON DANCE

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

ACROBATS

KEEP ON SPINNING

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
BOOM

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
LIL'G

JB Danceworkz
AMERICANO

Prestige Dance Academy

STEPS OF THE PALACE

SHOW OFF

JB Danceworkz

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER

Leeming DanceWorks
DO BOP

JB Danceworkz

24K MAGIC

JB Danceworkz
DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND

Fern Hill School
BOOM

JB Danceworkz
GLAM

Creative Edge Dance Academy
YES I CAN

JB Danceworkz
FOR THE FIRST TIME IN FOREVER

JB Danceworkz
FRIEND LIKE ME

JB Danceworkz
GROWN WOMAN

JB Danceworkz
BUTTERFLY KISSES

JB Danceworkz
SHAKE THE ROOM

JB Danceworkz
THE CLIMB

JB Danceworkz

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

6th:

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Brockville

Ontario

Regional

FEVER

Prestige Dance Academy

Leeming DanceWorks

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

JB Danceworkz
HALLELUAH

STUDIO NAME

ANGEL

JB Danceworkz
MY OWN STRENGHT

JB Danceworkz
RYLIE

STUDIO NAME
BITTERSUITE

STUDIO NAME
THE WHOLE BEING DEAD THING

JB Danceworkz
I FOUND

JB Danceworkz
CREEP

JB Danceworkz
E.T.

JB Danceworkz
THE GARDEN WALTZ

Prestige Dance Academy
TORN

JB Danceworkz
YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL
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JB Danceworkz

JB Danceworkz 
DREAM ON

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
CHROME INK

Prestige Dance Academy
SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT

GAME OF SURVIVAL

Prestige Dance Academy
THAT BEAUTIFUL SOUND

Leeming DanceWorks

MENDING PIECES

FORCE 10

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
ALIVE

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 

Ecole de danse Anick McConnell 
VENUS

STEPS OF THE PALACE
Pique Dance Studio :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



DANA HANES DANCE COMPANY

LEEMING DANCEWORKS

WILD PARTY

THE SWAN

13 & OVER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

PERKINS SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

THE WHITE SAILS
THE VIRTUOSO

LEEMING DANCEWORKS
12 & UNDER COSTUME

RAYMONDA
PIQUE DANCE STUDIO
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SOL DANCE COLECTIVE
WONKA'S CHOCOLATES

DANA HANES DANCE COMPANY

LULLABY OF BROADWAY

13 & OVER  COSTUME

PERKINS SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

SOL DANCE COLECTIVE
COMPLETELY DIFFERENT BUT ALSO STILL THE SAME

12 & UNDER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

CREATIVE EDGE DANCE ACADEMY

AGAIN

SIGNATURE DANCE INC.

PERKING SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

THE VERY THOUGHT OF YOU 

SIGNATURE DANCE INC.

LEEMING DANCEWORKS

BUGS DONT BUZZ

THE VIRTUOSO
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RME

CREATIVE EDGE DANCE ACADEMY

UNRAVEL

CREATIVE EDGE DANCE ACADEMY 

BUSINESS OF LOVE

BJM

ECOLE DE DANSE ANICK MCCONELL

CYCLE

ACC

PERKING SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

NNO ONE'S HOME

PROTOGE MOVEMENT

PIQUE DANCE STUDIO

A UNIVERSE OF YOU

FRESH DANCE INTENSIVE

ON MY MIND

TDC TAP

ECOLE DE DANSE ANICK MCCONELL

WAKE UP

TDC TAP CAMP

ECOLE DE DANSE ANICK MCCONELL

I WONT GIVE UP

THE INTENSIVE

DANA HANES DANCE COMPANY

THE INTENSIVE

BIG NOISE

FITTER HAPPIER

DANA HANES DANCE COMPANY

RME

LEEMING DANCEWORKS
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